
MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF DELHI
HINDU RAO HOSPITAL,

MALKA GANJ, DELHI - 11OOO7

Office of the CMO (Administration)

No. L) nlrttttzozq. Dated:2a-{'2a24

SENIORRESIDENT RESULT

I. ANAESTHESIA _ OE

2. CARDIOLOGY-04

3. CASUALTY -OI

SNo Nane of Doctor DMC Remarks

I Ankur Gupta 17650 44 days against ST

{. COMMUNITY MEDICINE- 02

5. DENTAL- OI

.i.1

SNo Name of Doctor DMC Remarks

I Abha Juneja 23 158 89 days

Priyam Sharma 106687 89 days

I I t728 69 days

4 Khyati Pandey I12516 44 Days Against OBC

Salma Sultana 104444 44 Days Against OBC

SNo Name of Doctor DMC Remarks

I Lavneet Kaur Ghotra 22896 44 Days Against OBC
2 Banke Bihari Goswami 30361 44 Days Against OBC

KhateefJaved 2l I l5 44 Days Against SC

SNo DMC Remarks

I Ankita Makhiia 11202 89 Days
2 Ridhi Mehra 60047 44 Days Against OBC
_) Alisha Rai 22276 Waiting

SNo Name of Doctor DDC Remarks

I Sumeet Kaur A'1869 89 Days
2 lshita Mittal A 17389 Waiting-l

Rahul Nagar AlL732 Waiting-2
4 Kritika Sherawat 412522 Waiting-3
5 Krili Pal A 18063 Waiting-4

'k"**,,*"'

Interview was held on 17.05.2024

2.

| 3. Sakshi Trakoo

5.

Name of Doctor



6. DERMATOLOGY- 01

SNo Name of Doctor DMC Remarks

I Koshinder Vals t00252 44 days Against OBC

7. DIALYSIS UNIT - 02

SNo Nanie ofDoctor DMC Remarks

I Shruti Gaud 92602 44 days Against OBC
'1 Abhishek Gianchandani 18321 zl4 days Against SC

8. FORENSIC MEDICINE - OI

SNo Name of Doctor DMC Remarks

I Alok Kumar Maurya 13670 44 Days Against EWS

9. GEN. MEDICINE- 06

IO. GEN. SURGERY. 07

I l. MICROBIOLOGY- 0l Not suitable candidate

I2. NURSING HOME- 04

13. Obst & Gynae. -l I

SNo Name of Doctor DMC Remarks

I Durgesh Kumar 9996s 89 Days
2 Akshay Kurnar Sharma 44 Days Against OBC
3 Sauiabh Kumar Mishra 81980 44 Days Against OBC
4 Preeti 89282 44 Days Against OBC
5 Sankalp Gupta 985 l6 44 Days Against OBC

SNo Name of Doctor DMC Remarks

I Rajan Kushwaha 93 802 44 Days Against OBC
2 Kawtikwar Aishwarya Hanumanth lll98 44 Days Against OBC
3 Amandeep Singh 80835 44 Days Against OBC
4 Ankit Kumar Bhati 18230 44 Days Against SC
5 Diksha Agarwal 23362 44 Days Against ST

SNo Name of Doctor Remarks

I Du sh Kumar 99965 89 Days
2 Etisha Chaudhary 863 s3 44 Days Against OBC

Nazia Umair 69372 44 Days Against OBC
4 Pooja Kumari 17989 44 Days Against EWS
5 Shashwat Bindal 83687 Waiting
6 Khushboo Sharma 15306 B List

SNo Name of Doctor DMC Remarks

I Eshla Pandey 10318 44 Days Against OBC
-l

Apama Tayal 92559 44 Days Against OBC
Pooja Yadav 9t189 44 Days Against OBC

4 Prasad Ekta 97234 44 Dals Against OBC
5 Deeksha Tiwari 93396 44 Days Against SC

Arshina Mehra t7155 44 Days Against SC
,7 Kirti Purwar 43899 44 Da tSCS

'h.:[t3l[li],',,

t4687

DMC
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I;I. OPHTHALMOLOGY _ 01

Name of Doctor DMC Remarks

I Niharika Sharma " 90222 44 days Against SC

15. ORTHOPEDICS - 04

I6. PAEDIATRICS _ 1I

17. PATHOT,OCY- 02

SNo Name of Doctor DMC Remarks
I 68426 44 days against OBC

t07786 44 days against SC
J Udita Anand 104628 Waiting-l
4 ShiI S 67632 Waiting-2
5 Charvi Arora 17332 Waiting-3

18. RADIOLOGY- 05 - Not sritable csndidate

All selected candidates are directed to report in the olfice of CMO (Admn.) Hindu Rao Hospital within
07 days.

This issued with the prior approval of competent authority. 
\\rV?.{

CMO (AdmnyHRH

CMO (ADMIN.)
Hindu Rao HosPital, Delhi-7

SNo Name of Doctor DMC Remarks

I Ankit Gupta 23346 :14 Days Against OBC
Saransh Dhar 86556 44 Days Against OBC

3 Khan Qamar E Alam 07381 44 Days Against ST
4 Vinit Bachani 22501 44 Days Against EWS

Mohd- Ilzair 928s2 W4iting
6 Akashdeep Singh 112526 Waiting

S. No Name of Doctor DMC Remarks
I Kusum Lata Yadav 23123 44 Days Against OBC
2 Ashima H I l3 101 44 Days Against OBC
3 Pallavi.Saha 95105 44 Da inst OBC
4 Ra u Ratan Yadav 50632 44 Da sA st OBC

Shivesh Chau
6 84t26 44D NSt SC
7 Vikram Si 44 Days Against ST

SNo

Avani Bhatnagar
2' Sakshi Katiyar

2

5.

5 89698 44 Days Against SC
Sudhir Kumar Singh

30286


